Kapiti Womans Triathlon 2019 Sunday, 24 February 2019

Triathlon Full Course - ladies

1 579 55:28 55:28 Georgina Bryant F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
2 599 1:03:13 +7:45 1:.03:13 Esther George F 20-29 26 Year NZL
3 597 1:08:49 +13:21 1:08:49 Miranda Spencer F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL
4 577 1:13:49 +18:20 1:13:49 Tommie Milne F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL
5 665 1:14:07 +18:39 1:14:07 Helen Bleach F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
6 648 1:14:38 +19:09 1:14:38 Jennifer Rosson F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
7 611 1:14:59 +19:31 1:14:59 Philippa Plummer F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
8 596 1:16:01 +20:33 1:16:01 Harriet Mckenzie F 20-29 24 Year NZL
9 662 1:17:27 +21:59 1:17:27 Serena Harper F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
10 588 1:19:11 +23:42 1:19:11 Melody Hitchman F 20-29 25 Year NZL
11 573 1:19:24 +23:56 1:19:24 Georgia Wills F 12-15 15 Year NZL
12 620 1:19:26 +23:58 1:19:26 Monique Macpherson F 30-39 36 Year NZL
13 877 1.20:25 +24:57 1.20:25 Lynette Erard F 50-59 53 Year NZL
14 590 1:20:44 +25:16 1:20:44 Rachel Findlay F 20-29 24 Year NZL
15 591 1:21:06 +25:38 1:21:06 Margaux Boureau F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL
16 632 1:21:07 +25:38 1:21:07 Georgia Baird F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
17 589 1:21:13 +25:45 1:21:13 Jess Greening F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL
18 598 1:21:33 +26:05 1:21:33 Katie Wisse F 20-29 23 Year NZL
19 626 1:21:42 +26:13 1:21:42 Lauren Kelly F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
20 627 1:23:04 +27:35 1:23:04 Trudi Duncan F 30-39 30 Year NZL
21 571 1:23:25 +27:57 1:23:25 Kiri Shibahara F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL
22 587 1:23:26 +27:58 1:23:26 Jolene McLaughlin F 20-29 26 Year NZL
23 602 1:23:39 +28:11 1:23:39 Teresa Foxley F 30-39 37 Year NZL
24 657 1:23:53 +28:25 1:23:53 Suzanne Hodgkinson F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
25 666 1:23:58 +28:30 1:23:58 Nicola Mcgregor F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
26 652 1:24:42 +29:13 1:24:42 Briony Hibberd F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
27 633 1:24:47 +29:18 1:24:47 Megan O'mara F 30-39 34 Year NZL
28 619 1:24:55 +29:26 1.24:55 Lucy Tristram F 30-39 39 Year NZL
29 660 1:25:05 +29:37 1:25:05 Ondine Brown F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
30 640 1:25:06 +29:38 1:25:06 Jacinta Straker F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
31 581 1.25:40 +30:12 1:25:40 Rachel Southee F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL
32 609 1:25:51 +30:23 1:25:51 Sophie Harrison F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
33 572 1:26:08 +30:40 1:26:08 Katie-Belle Hewson F 12 -15 13 Year NZL
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34 636 1:26:42 +31:14 1:26:42 Tali Maulgue F 30 -39 31 Year NZL
35 629 1:26:54 +31:26 1:26:54 Xanthe Crawford F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
36 677 1:26:57 +31:29 1:26:57 Bronwyn Malcolm F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
37 614 1:26:58 +31:30 1:26:58 Carrie Faiumu F 30 -39 31 Year NZL
38 667 1:27:04 +31:36 1:27:04 Sonia Speedy F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
39 671 1:27:05 +31:36 1:27:05 Jennie Hoadley F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
40 584 1.27:51 +32:23 1:27:51 Zoe Bennett F 20-29 25 Year NZL
41 690 1:28:09 +32:41 1:28:09 Philipa Kirkham F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
42 871 1:29:01 +33:33 1:29:01 Lucy Best F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL
43 668 1.29:02 +33:33 1:29:02 Maria Gregory F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
44 674 1:31:59 +36:31 1:31:59 Joanne Nowak F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
45 658 1:32:09 +36:41 1:32:09 Kate Lash F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
46 613 1:32:54 +37:26 1:32:54 Sheree Alexander F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
47 585 1:33:18 +37:49 1:33:18 Emma Aitken F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL
48 594 1:33:23 +37:55 1:33:23 Zoe Huthwaite F 20-29 27 Year NZL
49 870 1:33:28 +38:00 1:33:28 Jodie Murray F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
50 607 1:33:57 +38:28 1:33:57 Catherine Dymock F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
51 635 1:34:28 +39:00 1:34:28 Rachel Broadbent F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
52 650 1:35:08 +39:40 1:35:08 Lucy Elwood F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
53 661 1:35:32 +40:03 1:35:32 Barbara Scott F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
54 639 1:35:32 +40:04 1:35:32 Karen Allan F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
55 705 1:35:49 +40:21 1:35:49 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
56 624 1:35:56 +40:28 1:35:56 Sara Potter F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
57 567 1:36:38 +41:09 1:36:38 Ella Zuppicich F 12 -15 15 Year NZL
58 568 1:36:45 +41:16 1.36:45 Grace Cinque F 12 -15 14 Year NZL
59 655 1:37:02 +41:33 1:37:02 Colette Smit F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
60 669 1:37:05 +41:37 1:37:05 Brigid Stoneman F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
61 647 1:37:37 +42:09 1:37:37 Gill Morgan F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
62 685 1:37:52 +42:23 1:37:52 Robyn Harris F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
63 634 1:38:29 +43:01 1:38:29 Gillian Boucher Anderson F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
64 617 1:38:43 +43:14 1:38:43 Rebecca Hodge F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
65 700 1:39:02 +43:33 1:39:02 Kathleen Barbour F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL
66 601 1:39:14 +43:46 1:39:14 Liz Hamrick F 30-39 34 Year NZL
67 708 1:39:18 +43:50 1:39:18 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
68 663 1:39:59 +44:31 1:39:59 Julia Wilson-Davey F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
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69 865 1:40:15 +44:47 1:40:15 Louise Bird F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
70 625 1:40:15 +44:47 1:40:15 Hannah Fraser F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
71 656 1:40:22 +44:54 1:40:22 Claudette Herselman F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
72 670 1:41:30 +46:01 1:41:30 Clare Lovell F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
73 651 1:41:44 +46:16 1:41:44 Sharon Findlay F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
74 844 1:41:52 +46:24 1:41:52 Denise Steele F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL
75 875 1:42:39 +47:11 1:42:39 Emma Maitland F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
76 575 1:43:27 +47:58 1:43:27 Sarah Torbing F 16 - 19 18 Year NZL
77 703 1:43:50 +48:22 1:43:50 Jennie Henton F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL
78 605 1:43:55 +48:27 1:43:55 Anna Drakeford F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
79 606 1:45:47 +50:19 1:45:47 Katherine Rapley F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
80 681 1:46:07 +50:39 1:46:07 Karyn Kearney F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL
81 586 1:46:15 +50:47 1:46:15 Lucy Woods F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL
82 631 1:48:49 +53:21 1:48:49 Anna Holman F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
83 628 1:48:58 +53:30 1:48:58 Alison Blanchard F 30-39 31 Year NZL
84 649 1:49:12 +53:44 1:49:12 Margaret Malley F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
85 569 1:50:17 +54:48 1:50:17 Zoe Willmer F 12-15 14 Year NZL
86 618 1:50:31 +55:03 1:50:31 Sasha Robinson F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
87 868 1:50:39 +55:10 1:50:39 Sonya Hunt F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
88 664 1:50:57 +55:29 1:50:57 Emma Hawthorne F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
89 642 1:51:06 +55:38 1:51:06 Katherine Hayes F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
90 592 1:51:07 +55:39 1:51:07 Monique Hawthorne F 20-29 20 Year NZL
91 692 1:51:39 +56:11 1:51:39 Helen Kaveney F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
92 653 1:53:11 +57:42 1:53:11 Andree Reynolds F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
93 654 1:53:12 +57:44 1:53:12 Narelle O'connor F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
94 615 1:53:28 +58:00 1:53:28 Irina Zorina F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
95 701 1:54:13 +58:45 1:54:13 Virginia Ashcroft F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
96 672 1:54:49 +59:21 1:54:49 Karen Higgie F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
97 711 1:55:32 +1:00:04 1:55:32 Ann Bould F 70+ 74 Year NZL
98 580 1:55:47 +1:00:19 1:55:47 Emily Chant F 20-29 29 Year NZL
99 688 1:56:15 +1:00:47 1:56:15 Helen Hiko F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
100 697 1:56:34 +1:01:06 1:56:34 Dianne Coleman F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
101 576 1:57:06 +1:01:38 1:57:06 Rieke Schmidt F 16-19 19 Year NZL
102 582 1:57:57 +1:02:29 1:57:57 Jordan Taylor F 20-29 29 Year NZL
103 691 1:58:21 +1:02:53 1:58:21 Karen Delehanty F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL
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104 637
105 693
106 570
107 687
108 707
109 695
110 694
111 680
112 710
113 702
114 686
115 709
116 645
117 621
118 675
119 603
120 622
121 706
122 704
123 679
124 659
125 676

1.58:26
1:59:45
2:00:08
2:00:32
2:00:33
2:00:38
2:00:38
2:01:48
2:01:53
2:03:10
2:03:16
2:03:49
2:03:51
2:09:45
2:10:02
2:10:13
2:11:12
2:12:33
2:21:34
2:37:40
2:45:39
2:50:35

+1:02:58 1:58:26
+1:04:17 1.59:45
+1:04:40 2:00:08
+1:05:03 2:00:32
+1:05:05 2:00:33
+1:05:09 2:00:38
+1:05:10 2:00:38
+1:06:19 2:01:48
+1:06:25 2:01:53
+1:07:42 2:03:10
+1:07:48 2:03:16
+1:08:21 2:03:49
+1:08:23 2:03:51
+1:14:17 2:09:45
+1:14:33 2:10:02
+1:14:44 2:10:13
+1:15:44 2:11:12
+1:17.04 2:12:33
+1:26:06 2:21:34
+1:42:12 2:37:40
+1:50:11 2:45:39
+1:55:07 2:50:35

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 70+

Kerry Buck

Paula Richardson
Sierra Bridgman
Sylvia Temara
Brenda McCabe
Janis Cronin
Jane Oliver
Katharine Domanski
Barbara Henley
Marilyn Joyce
Helen Te'o

Hazel Ollerenshaw
Kelly Cinque
Maria Perreau
Clare Lundon
Sarah Murray
Tanya Carter
Lynette Bradnam
Wendy Scott
Leanne Leighton
Lisa Forde
Caroline Tilah

MM T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40 - 49
50 - 59
12 - 15
50-59
60 - 69
50-59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
50 - 59

40 - 49
30-39
50 - 59
30-39
30-39
60 - 69
60 - 69
50 - 59
40 - 49
50 -59

47 Year
57 Year
13 Year
53 Year
66 Year
53 Year
58 Year
54 Year
70 Year
62 Year
56 Year
74 Year
47 Year
39 Year
57 Year
38 Year
36 Year
64 Year
62 Year
55 Year
48 Year
53 Year

1 711
2 710
3 709

1:55:32
2:01:53
2:03:49

1:55:32
+6:21 2:01:53
+8:16 2:03:49

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 60 - 69

Ann Bould
Barbara Henley
Hazel Ollerenshaw

74 Year
70 Year
74 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL

1 705 1:35:49 1:35:49 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
2 700 1:39:02 +3:12 1:39:02 Kathleen Barbour F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL
3 708 1:39:18 +3:29 1:39:18 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
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703
701
707
702
706
704

© 00 N O O b~

1:43:50
1:54:13
2:00:33
2:03:10
2:12:33
2:21:34

+8:01 1:43:50
+18:24 1:54:13
+24:44 2:00:33
+27:21 2:03:10
+36:43 2:12:33
+45:45 2:21:34

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 50 - 59

1 877
2 677
3 690
4 685
5 844
6 681
7 692
8 688
9 697
10 691
11 693
12 687
13 695
14 694
15 680
16 686
17 675
18 679
19 676

1.20:25
1.26:57
1.28:09
1:37:52
1:41:52
1:46:07
1:51:39
1:56:15
1:56:34
1:58:21
1.59:45
2:00:32
2:00:38
2:00:38
2:01:48
2:03:16
2:10:02
2:37:40
2:50:35

1:20:25

+6:31 1.26:57
+7:43 1.28:09
+17:26 1:37:52
+21:26 1:41:52
+25:41 1:46:07
+31:14 1:51:39
+35:49 1:56:15
+36:08 1:56:34
+37:55 1:58:21
+39:19 1:59:45
+40:06 2:00:32
+40:12 2:00:38
+40:12 2:00:38
+41.:22 2:01:48
+42:50 2:03:16
+49:36 2:10:02
+1:17:14 2:37:40
+1:30:09 2:50:35

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 40 - 49

Jennie Henton
Virginia Ashcroft
Brenda McCabe
Marilyn Joyce
Lynette Bradnam
Wendy Scott

Lynette Erard

Bronwyn Malcolm

Philipa Kirkham
Robyn Harris
Denise Steele
Karyn Kearney
Helen Kaveney
Helen Hiko
Dianne Coleman
Karen Delehanty

Paula Richardson

Sylvia Temara
Janis Cronin
Jane Oliver

Katharine Domanski

Helen Te'o
Clare Lundon
Leanne Leighton
Caroline Tilah

M T T T 7T
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60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69

50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 -59

61 Year
64 Year
66 Year
62 Year
64 Year
62 Year

53 Year
52 Year
50 Year
52 Year
55 Year
53 Year
51 Year
58 Year
58 Year
54 Year
57 Year
53 Year
53 Year
58 Year
54 Year
56 Year
57 Year
55 Year
53 Year

1 665 1:14:07 1:14:07 Helen Bleach F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
2 648 1:14:38 +0:30 1:14:38 Jennifer Rosson F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
3 662 1:17:27 +3:20 1:17:27 Serena Harper F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
ONETIME Results: events.onetime.sport/event/436/results - Results printet 23-01-2025 17:56:58

Sunday, 24 February 2019



Kapiti Womans Triathlon 2019

Sunday, 24 February 2019

4 657
5 666
6 652
7 660
8 640
9 667
10 671
11 668
12 674
13 658
14 650
15 661
16 639
17 655
18 669
19 647
20 663
21 865
22 656
23 670
24 651
25 649
26 868
27 664
28 642
29 653
30 654
31 672
32 637
33 645
34 659

1.23:53
1:23:58
1:24:42
1.25:05
1:25:06
1:27:04
1.27:05
1:29:02
1:31:59
1:32:09
1:35:08
1:35:32
1:35:32
1:37:02
1:37:05
1.37:37
1:39:59
1:40:15
1:40:22
1:41:30
1:41:44
1:49:12
1:50:39
1:50:57
1:51:06
1:53:11
1:53:12
1.54:49
1:58:26
2:03:51
2:45:39

+9:45 1:23:53
+9:50 1:23:58
+10:34 1:24:42
+10:58 1:25:05
+10:58 1:25:06
+12:56 1:27:04
+12:57 1.27:05
+14:54 1:29:02
+17:51 1:31:59
+18:02 1:32:09
+21:00 1:35:08
+21.:24 1:35:32
+21:24 1:35:32
+22:54 1:37:02
+22:57 1:37:05
+23:30 1:37:37
+25:51 1:39:59
+26:07 1:40:15
+26:14 1:40:22
+27:22 1:41:30
+27:37 1:41:44
+35:05 1:49:12
+36:31 1:50:39
+36:49 1.50:57
+36:58 1:51:06
+39:03 1:53:11
+39:05 1:53:12
+40:41 1.54:49
+44:18 1:58:26
+49:44 2.03:51
+1:31:32 2:45:39

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 30 - 39

Suzanne Hodgkinson
Nicola Mcgregor
Briony Hibberd
Ondine Brown
Jacinta Straker
Sonia Speedy
Jennie Hoadley
Maria Gregory
Joanne Nowak
Kate Lash

Lucy Elwood
Barbara Scott
Karen Allan
Colette Smit
Brigid Stoneman
Gill Morgan

Julia Wilson-Davey
Louise Bird
Claudette Herselman
Clare Lovell
Sharon Findlay
Margaret Malley
Sonya Hunt
Emma Hawthorne
Katherine Hayes
Andree Reynolds
Narelle O'connor
Karen Higgie
Kerry Buck

Kelly Cinque

Lisa Forde

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

48 Year
43 Year
44 Year
46 Year
40 Year
41 Year
47 Year
47 Year
45 Year
40 Year
41 Year
47 Year
41 Year
46 Year
46 Year
44 Year
45 Year
48 Year
45 Year
42 Year
47 Year
43 Year
48 Year
42 Year
46 Year
49 Year
48 Year
46 Year
47 Year
47 Year
48 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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31

611
620
632
626
627
602
633
619
609
636
629
614
613
870
607
635
624
634
617
601
625
875
605
606
631
628
618
615
621
603
622

1:14:59
1:19:26
1:21:07
1.21:42
1.23:04
1:23:39
1.24:47
1:24:55
1:25:51
1.26:42
1:26:54
1:26:58
1.32:54
1:33:28
1:33:57
1:34:28
1:35:56
1:38:29
1.38:43
1:39:14
1:40:15
1:42:39
1:43:55
1:45:47
1:48:49
1:48:58
1:50:31
1.53:28
2:09:45
2:10:13
2:11:12

1.14:59

+4:27 1:19:26
+6:07 1:21:07
+6:42 1.21:42
+8:04 1:23:04
+8:40 1:23:39
+9:47 1.24:47
+9:55 1:24:55
+10:51 1:25:51
+11:42 1.:26:42
+11:55 1:26:54
+11:59 1:26:58
+17:55 1:32:54
+18:29 1:33:28
+18:57 1:33:57
+19:29 1:34:28
+20:57 1:35:56
+23:29 1:38:29
+23:43 1:38:43
+24:15 1:39:14
+25:15 1:40:15
+27:40 1:42:39
+28:56 1:43:55
+30:47 1:45:47
+33:49 1:48:49
+33:58 1:48:58
+35:31 1:50:31
+38:28 1.53:28
+54:46 2:09:45
+55:13 2:10:13
+56:12 2:11:12

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 20 - 29

Philippa Plummer
Monique Macpherson
Georgia Baird
Lauren Kelly
Trudi Duncan
Teresa Foxley
Megan O'mara
Lucy Tristram
Sophie Harrison
Tali Maulgue
Xanthe Crawford
Carrie Faiumu
Sheree Alexander
Jodie Murray
Catherine Dymock
Rachel Broadbent
Sara Potter
Gillian Boucher Anderson
Rebecca Hodge
Liz Hamrick
Hannah Fraser
Emma Maitland
Anna Drakeford
Katherine Rapley
Anna Holman
Alison Blanchard
Sasha Robinson
Irina Zorina

Maria Perreau
Sarah Murray
Tanya Carter

MM T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39

32 Year
36 Year
37 Year
38 Year
30 Year
37 Year
34 Year
39 Year
30 Year
31 Year
30 Year
31 Year
37 Year
35 Year
35 Year
39 Year
32 Year
37 Year
32 Year
34 Year
37 Year
35 Year
36 Year
36 Year
34 Year
31 Year
38 Year
36 Year
39 Year
38 Year
36 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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1 599
2 597
3 596
4 588
5 590
6 591
7 589
8 598
9 587
10 581
11 584
12 585
13 594
14 586
15 592
16 580
17 582

1:.03:13
1:08:49
1:16:01
1:19:11
1.20:44
1:21:06
1.21:13
1:21:33
1:23:26
1.25:40
1.27:51
1:33:18
1:33:23
1:46:15
1:51:07
1:55:47
1.57:57

1.03:13

+5:35 1:08:49
+12:47 1:16:01
+15:57 1:19:11
+17:30 1:20:44
+17:53 1:21:06
+17:59 1:21:13
+18:20 1:21:33
+20:12 1:23:26
+22:26 1:25:40
+24:38 1.27:51
+30:04 1:33:18
+30:09 1:33:23
+43:02 1:46:15
+47:53 1.51:07
+52:33 1.55:47
+54:43 1.57:57

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 16 - 19

Esther George
Miranda Spencer
Harriet Mckenzie
Melody Hitchman
Rachel Findlay

Margaux Boureau

Jess Greening
Katie Wisse

Jolene McLaughlin

Rachel Southee
Zoe Bennett
Emma Aitken
Zoe Huthwaite
Lucy Woods

Monique Hawthorne

Emily Chant
Jordan Taylor

MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

26 Year
27 Year
24 Year
25 Year
24 Year
28 Year
22 Year
23 Year
26 Year
26 Year
25 Year
21 Year
27 Year
22 Year
20 Year
29 Year
29 Year

1 579
2 577
3 575
4 576

55:28

1:13:49
1:43:27
1:57:06

55:28
+18:20 1:13:49
+47:58 1:43:27
+1:01:38 1:57:06

Triathlon Full Course - ladies 12 - 15

Georgina Bryant
Tommie Milne
Sarah Torbing
Rieke Schmidt

m T T T

16-19
16 - 19
16 - 19
16 - 19

16 Year
17 Year
18 Year
19 Year

1 573 1:19:24 1:19:24 Georgia Wills F 12 -15 15 Year NZL
2 571 1:23:25 +4:00 1:23:25 Kiri Shibahara F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL
3 572 1.26:08 +6:43 1:26:08 Katie-Belle Hewson F 12-15 13 Year NZL
4 871 1:29:01 +9:36 1:29:01 Lucy Best F 12 -15 15 Year NZL
5 567 1:36:38 +17:13 1:36:38 Ella Zuppicich F 12 -15 15 Year NZL
6 568 1:36:45 +17:20 1:36:45 Grace Cinque F 12 -15 14 Year NZL
7 569 1:50:17 +30:52 1:50:17 Zoe Willmer F 12 -15 14 Year NZL
ONETIME Results: events.onetime.sport/event/436/results - Results printet 23-01-2025 17:56:58 Page 8



Kapiti Womans Triathlon 2019 Sunday, 24 February 2019

8 570 2:00:08 +40:44 2:00:08 Sierra Bridgman F 12 -15 13 Year NZL
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